
Contacts.
Executive Participation

Rimma Jones  403.974.4219
rimma.jones@sprucemeadows.com

Hosting

Breonie MacMahon  403.974.4529
breonie.macmahon@sprucemeadows.com

Kayla Klufas 403.974.4247
kayla.klufas@sprucemeadows.com

Media, Commercials & Video Boards

Jennifer Wiley 403.974.4262
jennifer.wiley@sprucemeadows.com

Social Media & Digital Advertising

Justin Hayward  403.974.4214
justin.hayward@sprucemeadows.com

Signage

Conor Charlton  403.974.4203 
conor.charlton@sprucemeadows.com

Product Placement

Krista Poffenroth  403.974.4268
krista.poffenroth@sprucemeadows.com

New Sponsorship Opportunities 

Lindy Marek 403.974.4264
lindy.marek@sprucemeadows.com

Conor Charlton 403.974.4203
conor.charlton@sprucemeadows.com



SHOP. at Spruce Meadows

Lisa Auton  403.974.4204
lisa.auton@sprucemeadows.com

‘CONTINENTAL’ 
presented by Rolex

June 6–9, 2024

‘NATIONAL’ 
presented by Rolex
June 12–16, 2024

‘PAN AMERICAN’ 
presented by Rolex

June 27–June 30, 2024

‘NORTH AMERICAN’
 July 3–7, 2024

‘MASTERS’ 
September 4–8, 2024

Ticketing
Alison O’Keefe Wiebe  403.974.4567 
alison.okeefewiebe@cavalryfc.ca

Sponsorship

Mason Trafford  403.974.4568
mason.trafford@cavalryfc.ca

Scan to view
presentation & 

information.

Cavalry FC


